Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

SOUTHEASTERN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING

Week 1 Games

86 Dickphurs

96 Fightin' Possum Hounds
59 Kathleen Turner Overdrive
57 GOT TO MUCH BAMA !
67 The Lynx

64 You're Getting Beat....By A

Week 2 Games

63 Dickphurs

36 My name is mud

67 Kathleen Turner Overdrive
74 Whophlungpoo

52 The Lynx

55
50
74
58
53
48

104
72
65
80

108

76 1 LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE60

Week 3 Games

68 The Spring Grove Stalkers
69 Fightin' Possum Hounds
44 Kathleen Turner Overdrive
50 Whophlungpoo

79
36
57
49

59 | LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE46

60 Pinehurst Pimps

Week 4 Games

59 Dickphurs

71 My name is mud

61 The Lynx

81 The Spring Grove Stalkers
49 GOT TO MUCH BAMA !

96

65
98
57
75
64

51 |LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRES57

Week 5 Games

57 Dickphurs

64 My name is mud

52 Fightin' Possum Hounds
60 The Spring Grove Stalkers
70 You're Getting Beat....By A

49
90
74
45
44

83 | LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE58

Week 6 Games

49 GOT TO MUCH BAMA!
53 Northside Check Exchange
51 Fightin' Possum Hounds
48 The Spring Grove Stalkers
70 Kathleen Turner Overdrive
73 Whophlungpoo

Week 7 Games

67 Dickphurs
91 My name is mud

76
50
46
41
62
57

63
49

40 | LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE72

44  The Spring Grove Stalkers
45 Pinehurst Pimps
35 The Lynx

67
41
36

My name is mud

The Spring Grove Stalkers
Whophlungpoo
Northside Check Exchange
Pinehurst Pimps

I LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE

Fightin' Possum Hounds
The Spring Grove Stalkers
GOT TO MUCH BAMA'!
Northside Check Exchange
You're Getting Beat....By A
Pinehurst Pimps

Dickphurs

My name is mud
Northside Check Exchange
GOT TO MUCH BAMA'!
The Lynx

You're Getting Beat....By A

Kathleen Turner Overdrive
Whophlungpoo

Fightin' Possum Hounds
Pinehurst Pimps

You're Getting Beat....By A
Northside Check Exchange

Whophlungpoo

Kathleen Turner Overdrive

Pinehurst Pimps

The Lynx

Northside Check Exchange
GOT TO MUCH BAMA'!

Dickphurs
My name is mud
You're Getting Beat....By A

I LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE

The Lynx
Pinehurst Pimps

Northside Check Exchange
GOT TO MUCH BAMA !
Fightin' Possum Hounds
You're Getting Beat....By A
Kathleen Turner Overdrive
Whophlungpoo
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SOUTHEASTERN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING

Week 8 Games

36 The Lynx

34 GOT TO MUCH BAMA!
57 Pinehurst Pimps

50 Northside Check Exchange
75 Kathleen Turner Overdrive

47 Whophlungpoo

Week 9 Games

64 Dickphurs

54 My name is mud

82 Fightin' Possum Hounds
48 The Spring Grove Stalkers
86 You're Getting Beat....By A

51
59
55
85
81
41

58
57
58
107
69

37 | LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE34

Week 10 Games

47 Dickphurs

71 My name is mud

75 Fightin' Possum Hounds
58 The Spring Grove Stalkers
54  Northside Check Exchange
60 GOT TO MUCH BAMA !

Week 11 Games

35 My name is mud

77 The Spring Grove Stalkers
69 Whophlungpoo

34 Northside Check Exchange
67 Pinehurst Pimps

54
65
54
56
52
56

50
72
80
62
54

45 | LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE64

Week 12 Games

61 Fightin' Possum Hounds
37 The Spring Grove Stalkers
50 GOT TO MUCH BAMA!
75 Northside Check Exchange
82 You're Getting Beat....By A
84 Pinehurst Pimps

Week 13 Games

54 My name is mud

59 Dickphurs

64 Kathleen Turner Overdrive
60 Whophlungpoo

46 The Lynx

96 Pinehurst Pimps

Playoff Week 1 Games

114 Kathleen Turner Overdrive
55 Dickphurs
74 Pinehurst Pimps
61 Northside Check Exchange

Fightin' Possum Hounds
My name is mud
The Lynx

57
46
67
80
40
56

72
61
63
62
45
78

68
77
66
70

You're Getting Beat....By A Girl

Dickphurs

Fightin' Possum Hounds

My name is mud

The Spring Grove Stalkers

You're Getting Beat....By A

I LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE

Pinehurst Pimps

The Lynx

Northside Check Exchange
GOT TO MUCH BAMA'!
Whophlungpoo

Kathleen Turner Overdrive

You're Getting Beat....By A

I LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE
Kathleen Turner Overdrive
Whophlungpoo

The Lynx

Pinehurst Pimps

Dickphurs

Fightin' Possum Hounds
Kathleen Turner Overdrive
GOT TO MUCH BAMA'!
The Lynx

You're Getting Beat....By A

Dickphurs

My name is mud

Kathleen Turner Overdrive
Whophlungpoo

The Lynx

| LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE

Fightin' Possum Hounds

The Spring Grove Stalkers
Northside Check Exchange

GOT TO MUCH BAMA !

| LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE
You're Getting Beat....By A

Whophlungpoo

The Spring Grove Stalkers

GOT TO MUCH BAMA !

I LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE

94
73
57
72
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Playoff Week 2 Games

90
83
49
44

You're Getting Beat....By A
Fightin' Possum Hounds

The Lynx

My name is mud

Dickphurs

GOT TO MUCH BAMA'!
Northside Check Exchange
Whophlungpoo

Playoff Week 3 Games

77
80

You're Getting Beat....By A
Pinehurst Pimps

Dickphurs

GOT TO MUCH BAMA'!
Kathleen Turner Overdrive
My name is mud

Northside Check Exchange
The Lynx

The Spring Grove Stalkers
Whophlungpoo

55
76
72
58

The Spring Grove Stalkers

Kathleen Turner Overdrive
Pinehurst Pimps

| LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE

52
70
71
55

41 Fightin' Possum Hounds
I LOVE LEE AND HE SMELLS GRE

57

43
49
77
49
49
46
59
69
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